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This is for information of all concerned that the un-audited Third Quarter 
(Q3) Financial Statements of the company for the period from July 01, 
2024 to March 31, 2025. Summarized information of the Financial 
Statements is as follows:

Dated, Dhaka
April 30, 2025

By Order of the Board
Sd/-

 (Yeasin Arafat)
Company Secretary

PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

RANGPUR DAIRY & FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
23, Adarsha Chayaneer, Ring Road, Adabor, Dhaka-1207.

Net Turnover
Net Profit after tax

Earnings Per Share

NAV per share

Net operating cash
flows per Share

17.44 16.51

Particulars

Particulars At 31 March 2025 At 30 June 2024

Jul 24 - Mar 25 Jul 23 - Mar 24 Jan 24 - Mar 24Jan 25 - Mar 25
917,380,491

85,594,712

1.13

1.09

942,914,960
98,328,139

1.29

1.52

323,273,973
35,520,415

0.47

346,096,141
39,320,850

0.52

Note: The details of the published un-audited third quarter (Q3) financial statements are 
available in the website of the Company. The address of the website is www.rdmilk.com                                                                        

Amount in Taka


