

## RANGPUR DAIRY & FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

23, Adarsha Chayaneer, Ring Road, Adabor, Dhaka-1207.

## PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

This is for information of all concerned that the un-audited Third Quarter (Q3) Financial Statements of the company for the period from July 01, 2024 to March 31, 2025. Summarized information of the Financial Statements is as follows:

Amount in Taka

Particulars	Jul 24 - Mar 25	Jul 23 - Mar 24	Jan 25 - Mar 25	Jan 24 - Mar 24
Net Turnover	917,380,491	942,914,960	323,273,973	346,096,141
Net Profit after tax	85,594,712	98,328,139	35,520,415	39,320,850
Earnings Per Share	1.13	1.29	0.47	0.52
Net operating cash flows per Share	1.09	1.52		
Particulars	At 31 March 2025		At 30 June 2024	
NAV per share	17.44		16.51	

| By Order of the Board | Sd/| Dated, Dhaka | (Yeasin Arafat) |
| April 30, 2025 | Company Secretary |

Note: The details of the published un-audited third quarter (Q3) financial statements are available in the website of the Company. The address of the website is www.rdmilk.com